

**Sessions Case No. 211/2024**

Regd. 211/2024

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,  
Sessions Judge, Malda.

Order No. 05

Dt. 05-02-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Subhas Barman and Jaypl Barman on court bail  
are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. is present in court along with one witness.

Witness Dipak Kr. Mandal is examined-in-chief as P.W.-02  
and cross examined and discharged.

Fix 17-03-2025 for evidence.

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. & Cortd.  
by me

Sessions Judge, Malda

Sessions Judge, Malda